
 2019-2020 CDDO PEER REVIEW SCHEDULE
MONTH/DAY YEAR TIME LOCATION CITY

LEAD PIC 

STAFF 

PIC REPORT DUE TO 

PI MANAGER

FINAL REPORT DUE 

TO CDDO ON-SITE STAFF

1 Wednesday, January 9 2019 8:50a Shawnee County CDDO Topeka Colin Friday, Jan 18 Thursday, Jan 24

Colin Rork, KDADS; Josh Gilbert, KDADS, Linda 

Young, KDADS

2 Wednesday, February 6 2019 8:50a CDDO of Southeast Kansas Columbus Linda Friday, Feb 15 Wednesday, Feb 21

Linda Young, KDADS; Colin Rork, KDADS; Josh 

Gilbert, KDADS (optional);

3 Wednesday, March 6 2019 8:50a Big Lakes Developmental Center Manhattan Josh Friday, March 15 Wednesday, Mar 20

Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Linda Young, KDADS; Colin 

Rork (optional);

4 Wednesday, March 20 2019 8:50a Cottonwood, Inc Lawrence Colin Friday, March 29 Wednesday, Apr 3

Colin Rork, KDADS; Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Linda 

Young, KDADS (optional);

5 Wednesday, April 10 2019 8:50a Sedgwick County CDDO Wichita Linda Friday, April 19 Wednesday, Apr 24

Linda Young, KDADS;  Josh Gilbert, KDADS, Colin 

Rork, KDADS

6 Wednesday, May 8 2019 8:50a Arrowhead West, Inc. Dodge City Josh Friday, May 17 Wednesday, May 22

Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Colin Rork, KDADS; Linda 

Young (optional)

7 Wednesday, June 5 2019 8:50a Achievement Services Atchison Colin Friday, June 14 Wednesday, Jun 19

Colin Rork, KDADS; Linda Young, KDADS; Josh 

Gilbert (optional)

8 Wednesday, July 10 2019 8:50a Hetlinger Developmental Services, Inc. Emporia Linda Friday, July 19 Wednesday, Jul 24

Linda Young, KDADS; Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Colin 

Rork, KDADS (optional)

9 Wednesday, August 7 2019 8:50a McPherson County CDDO McPherson Josh Friday, August 16 Wednesday, Aug 21

Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Colin Rork, KDADS; Linda 

Young, KDADS  (optional)

10 Wednesday, September 11 2019 8:50a East Central Kansas CDDO Ottawa Colin Friday, Sept 20 Wednesday, Sep 25

Colin Rork, KDADS;  Linda Young, KDADS, Josh 

Gilbert, KDADS (optional);

11 Wednesday, September 25 2019 8:50a Butler County CDDO Augusta Linda Friday, October 4 Wednesday, Oct 9

Linda Young, KDADS; Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Colin 

Rork, KDADS (optional)

12 Wednesday, October 9 2019 8:50a DPOK Salina Josh Friday, October 18 Wednesday, Oct 23

Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Linda Young, KDADS; Colin 

Rork, KDADS  (optional);

13 Wednesday, November 6 2019 8:50a Johnson County Developmental Supports Lenexa Colin Monday, Nov 18 Thursday, Nov 21

Colin Rork, KDADS; Josh Gilbert, KDADS, Linda 

Young, KDADS

14 Wednesday, December 4 2019 8:50a Cowley County CDDO Winfield Linda Friday, Dec 13 Wednesday, Dec 18

Linda Young, KDADS; Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Colin 

Rork, KDADS (optional)
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15 Wednesday, January  8 2020 8:50a Developmental Services of NW Kansas Hays Josh Friday, Jan 17 Thursday, Jan 23

Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Colin Rork, KDADS; Linda 

Young, KDADS (optional)

16 Wednesday, February 5 2020 8:50a Riverside Resources Leavenworth Colin Friday, Feb 14 Wednesday, Feb 19

Colin Rork, KDADS; Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Linda 

Young, KDADS (optional)

17 Wednesday, March 4 2020 8:50a New Beginnings Enterprises Neodesha Linda Friday, March 13 Wednesday, Mar 18

Linda Young, KDADS; Colin Rork, KDADS; Josh 

Gilbert, KDADS (optional)

18 Wednesday, April 8 2020 8:50a Southwest Developmental Services Garden City Josh Friday, April 17 Wednesday, Apr 22

Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Linda Young, KDADS; Colin 

Rork, KDADS (optional)

19 Wednesday, May 6 2020 8:50a Tri-Ko, Inc. Osawatomie Colin Friday, May 15 Wednesday, May 20

Colin Rork, KDADS; Linda Young, KDADS; Josh 

Gilbert, KDADS (optional)

20 Wednesday, June 3 2020 8:50a Harvey-Marion County CDDO Newton Linda Friday, June 12 Wednesday, Jun 17

Linda Young,KDADS; Colin Rork, KDADS; Josh 

Gilbert, KDADS (optional)

21 Tuesday, July 8 2020 8:50a Reno County CDDO Hutchinson Josh Friday, July 17 Wednesday, Jul 22

Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Linda Young, KDADS; Colin 

Rork, KDADS (optional)

22 Wednesday, August 5 2020 8:50a Wyandotte CDDO Wyandotte Colin Friday, August 14 Wednesday, Aug 19

Colin Rork, KDADS; Josh Gilbert, KDADS, Linda 

Young, KDADS

23 Wednesday, September 2 2020 8:50a Tri-Valley Developmental Services Chanute Linda Monday, Sept 14 Thursday, Sept 17

Linda Young, KDADS; Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Colin 

Rork, KDADS (optional)

24 Wednesday, September 23 2020 8:50a Twin Valley Developmental Services Greenleaf Josh Friday, October 2 Wednesday, Oct 7

Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Colin Rork, KDADS; Linda 

Young, KDADS (optional)

25 Wednesday, October 14 2020 8:50a Brown County Developmental Services Hiawatha Colin Friday, October 23 Wednesday, Oct 28

Colin Rork, KDADS; Linda Young, KDADS; Josh 

Gilbert, KDADS (optional)

26 Wednesday, November 4 2020 8:50a Futures Unlimited Wellington Linda Friday, Nov 13 Wednesday, Nov 18

Linda Young, KDADS; Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Colin 

Rork, KDADS (optional)

27 Wednesday, December 2 2020 8:50a Nemaha County Training Center Seneca Josh Friday, Dec 11 Wednesday, Dec 16

Josh Gilbert, KDADS; Linda Young, KDADS; Colin 

Rork, KDADS (optional)


